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Region	 Sales Representative

Atlanta	 Jane Hunecke
	 Jhunecke@Knoll.com	 O (404) 222-7128	 C (404) 316-2409

Boston, Residential Sales	 Alinka Amoroso					   

Upstate NY, Maine, NH, VT	 Aamoroso@knoll.com	 O (617) 350-0836	 C (781) 696-6627

Boston	 Linda Durant
	 Ldurant@knoll.com	 O (617) 350-0804	 C (617) 347-9247			 

Charlotte	 John Romano	 O (704) 334-7252	 C (336) 456-1697	
	 Johnromano@knoll.com				  

Chicago, Residential Sales	 Amy Eckstein	 O (312) 454-6909	 C (312) 208-5525
	 Aeckstein@knoll.com		

Chicago	 Elizabeth Zaczek	 O (312) 454-7318	 C (773) 530-5572	
	 Ezaczek@knoll.com						    

Dallas	 Jan Flatt	 O (214) 712-6811	 C (214) 793-9786	
	 Jflatt@knoll.com						    

Dallas, Residential Sales	 Jen Graybiel	 O (214) 712-6821	 C (817) 905-0900	
	 Jgraybiel@knoll.com						    

Denver	 Ann Jimenez		  C (303) 653-7277		
	 Ajimenez@knoll.com					   

Detroit	 Mickie Valenti	 O (888) 233-9679	 C (248) 343-0577	
	 Mavalenti@knoll.com					   
							     
Houston	 Sharon Parker	 O (713) 892-4159	 C (713) 557-0789	
	 Sparker@knoll.com					   

Houston, Residential Sales	 Kathryn Kelley		  C (512) 393-4777	
Austin/San Antonio	 Kkelley@knoll.com	

Indianapolis	 Tracy Holt	 O (317) 713-6358	 C (317) 403-9538				 
	 Tholt@knoll.com					   
							     
Los Angeles	 Patty Niedermeyer	 O (310) 289-5836	 C (310) 365-3420	
	 Pniedermeyer@knoll.com					   

Los Angeles, Residential Sales	 Marike Smith	 O (310) 289-5866	 C (310) 422-3394	
	 marike_smith@knoll.com					   
							     
Mexico	 Isabel Munoz		  C (011) 521.555.415.1133		
	 Imunoz@knoll.com

Miami Region: Caribbean 	 Janine Cleveland		  C (407) 474-8333 
& Florida (excluding: Miami Dade,	 Jcleveland@knoll.com 
Broward & Monroe Counties)
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Comparisons:

Region	 Sales Representative	

Miami (So. FL)	 Chasity Ferrer	 O (305) 571-0905	 C (305) 799-5819	
Miami Dade/Broward/Monroe	 Cferrer1@Knoll.com							     
								      
Minneapolis	 Brenda Lemmer		  C (612) 387-0207		
	 Blemmer@knoll.com				  

New Jersey	 Christina (Tina) Imbriale		  C (609) 425-3681		
	 Tina_Imbriale@Knoll.com					   

New York, Residential Sales	 Louisa DeCaro	 O (212) 343-4105	 C (917) 907-4106	
	 Ldecaro@knoll.com

New York, Residential Sales	 Jenna Nicholls	 O (212) 688-3620	 C (917) 776-6847	
D&D Showroom	 Jnicholls@knoll.com					   

New York	 Cindy Lee	 O (212) 343-4065	 C (917) 816-1218	
	 Clee@knoll.com					   

New York	 Caroline Mattar	 O (212) 343-4103	 C (908) 370-7230	
	 Cmattar@knoll.com					   
							     
Orange County	 Linda Kayne-Robb		  C (818) 640-6059		
San Diego	 Linda_kayne-robb@knoll.com								      
			 
Philadelphia	 Mike Ippoliti	 O (215) 988-2136	 C (215) 203-4001	
	 Mippoliti@knoll.com

Phoenix	 Rachel Volk		  C (480) 231-7030		
	 RVolk@Knoll.com
						    
San Francisco	 Kathryn Danish	 O (415) 837-2107	 C (510) 325-2289	
	 Kdanish@knoll.com						    

San Francisco, Residential Sales	 Jessica Davis	 O (415) 623-3425		
	 Jdavis@knoll.com						    

Seattle	 Debbie Williams	 O (206) 652-2789	 C (425) 894-0421	
	 Dwilliams@knoll.com					   

St. Louis, Kansas City	 Yvonne Baker					   
	 Ybaker@knoll.com		  C (816) 506-3889	

Toronto	 Molly Scott	 O (416) 682-2121	 C (416) 891-9248
	 MScott@Knoll.com
							     
Washington, DC	 Cristine Hamsher	 O (202) 973-0436	 C (202) 316-1351	
	 Chamsher@knoll.com					   
							     
Washington, DC	 Patsy Smith	 O (202) 973-0429	 C (703) 298-8694	
	 Psmith@knoll.com					   
							     


